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Student volunteers bar graph

Data and Graphing Worksheet

The number of volunteers each day for a project was recorded.

Make a bar graph from the data. Write a title, label the axes and
make an appropriate scale.

Title:

Day Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday| Friday
Number of 12 18 15 24 27
volunteers

v

v
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Answers
Day Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday| Friday
Number of 12 18 15 24 27
volunteers

Title: Number of volunteers

30

27
24

21
18 -

Number of volunteers

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Day
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